26th Therese's League

Summary

Period 4 Through Event 23 - Valero Texas Open

Rank
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Team

Snoopy

GDN Hopefuls
Puzzle Queen
LA Tichelman
John McKenna
Big Will Golf
hhgallag

Genie

urstillout
Wayne Crosby
Longhorn

Fore Scots
Golfer 2

Hilton Mary
Corona King
Left Coast Specialist
Golfer 1

Hack & Slash
The Rizz

Birdie Bandits 2
Cman
Faversham
Keenan Charles
GoldenBoy I
Billy C

The Flying M
Back9Bruin
VOLS1
Lalaland
Action Jaxson
Merchguyl
Lively Fore
SHED

Redstorm
LeftiesRule
Wonder From Down Under
Bigkrak
Gracery
Hook'em

Goss Williams
Bart Tichelman
Roto

Carol Tichelman
Bandits Birdies 1
JJ team

Team Tracy
The Cog

Crig's Fools
Woodstock
Dick Dork
GRB-1

Pampas or Little Alley
Team Reaburn
Tman

BBGGR

Crig's Imported Fools
Mayo

19 _KC
Merchguy2
BroomeDawg
Bababooeys
Ten Men
Tigers Wood
Team Lisk
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"Ctrl" + "F" to
search

Team Earnings

3,209,793
2,902,126
2,596,613
2,595,070
2,506,280
2,481,532
2,456,713
2,281,863
2,276,066
2,237,342
2,236,779
2,220,116
2,195,258
2,195,038
2,189,481
2,090,282
2,073,340
2,021,458
2,017,782
2,011,293
1,994,200
1,981,683
1,970,792
1,969,318
1,952,402
1,949,085
1,940,563
1,919,411
1,883,456
1,876,387
1,860,965
1,857,986
1,857,864
1,833,896
1,823,146
1,820,682
1,814,322
1,777,043
1,775,884
1,755,825
1,750,015
1,673,577
1,661,123
1,651,196
1,188,168
1,187,323

849,613

800,925

732,436

580,409

569,534

491,013

419,281

412,345

406,394

405,139

396,768

316,611

313,342

284,085

261,838

230,221

223,699

111,970

Last Week
World Golf
Championships - Dell
2
14
58
56
9
48
47
29
7
18
15
43
41
19
45
26
27
33
28
25
38
3
55
39
53
21
37
40
57
32
23
30
11
31
20
62
6
36
54
34
52
46
1
51
10
49
8
5
22
35
17
64
42
61
24
13
16
50
4
12
63
60
44
59

Two Weeks Ago
Corales Puntacana
Championship
2
14
58
56
9
48
47
29
7
18
15
43
41
19
45
26
27
33
28
25
38
3
55
39
53
21
37
40
57
32
23
30
11
31
20
62
6
36
54
34
52
46
1
51
10
49
8
5
22
35
17
64
42
61
24
13
16
50
4
12
63
60
44
59

Three Weeks Ago

Valspar Championship



